
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= WESTERN SURETY
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198511150002
55830

11/15/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 207

198511150002
55840

11/15/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DONALDSON,
SOLLY J,ETAL

2 205

198601280000
27900

01/28/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 348

198604230001
00450

04/23/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 563

198605230001
31100

05/23/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 643

198607080001
74460

07/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 717

198608080002
12030

08/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 794

198608250002
28110

08/25/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 878

198608260002
28160

08/26/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 833

198608290002
31510

08/29/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 849

198609090002
40220

09/09/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 875

198612050003
36900

12/05/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 165

198612080003
36920

12/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

IRWIN, ORRIE
W JR, ETAL

3 171

198612300003
60800

12/30/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 206

198701200000
25020

01/20/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 247

198702200000
60630

02/20/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TIMMONS,
ROBERT D,
ETAL

3 313

198702260000
66510

02/26/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 334

198704020001
09850

04/02/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 423



198705140001
56670

05/14/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 511

198706290002
10390

06/29/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 609

198708050002
49790

08/05/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 711

198710120003
22930

10/12/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 884

198710130003
25810

10/13/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 888

198710210003
33890

10/21/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 8

198712230004
04340

12/23/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 217

198801130000
11990

01/13/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 276

198801280000
28640

01/28/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 323

198802240000
53430

02/24/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DAWSON,
ERIC S & DICK

4 390

198803140000
70890

03/14/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 439

198803140000
70920

03/14/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 436


