Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511150002 55830	11/15/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	207				
198511150002 55840	11/15/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DONALDSON, SOLLY J,ETAL	2	205				
198601280000 27900	01/28/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	348				
198604230001 00450	04/23/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	563				
198605230001 31100	05/23/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	643				
198607080001 74460	07/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	717				
198608080002 12030	08/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	794				
198608250002 28110	08/25/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	878				
198608260002 28160	08/26/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	833				
198608290002 31510	08/29/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	849				
198609090002 40220	09/09/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	875				
198612050003 36900	12/05/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	165				
198612080003 36920	12/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	IRWIN, ORRIE W JR, ETAL	3	171				
198612300003 60800	12/30/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	206				
198701200000 25020	01/20/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	247				
198702200000 60630	02/20/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TIMMONS, ROBERT D, ETAL	3	313				
198702260000 66510	02/26/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	334				
198704020001 09850	04/02/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	423				

			•						
198705140001 56670	05/14/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	511		
198706290002 10390	06/29/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	609		
198708050002 49790	08/05/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	711		
198710120003 22930	10/12/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	884		
198710130003 25810	10/13/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	888		
198710210003 33890	10/21/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	8		
198712230004 04340	12/23/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	217		
198801130000 11990	01/13/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	276		
198801280000 28640	01/28/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	323		
198802240000 53430	02/24/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DAWSON, ERIC S & DICK	4	390		
198803140000 70890	03/14/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	439		
198803140000 70920	03/14/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	436		